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Avant-Garde du Rhin

THEVENOT
LE GUELVOUIT
SCHNELL
HENRY
LEBEAU
TRUSCA
VAUTIER
DUCREUX
ZAIDI
DESMONTS
BAUER
THEVENOT

CENAC
ZACHER
RITTER
CHEFSON
RODRIGUES
JOESSEL
LUTZ
NECULA
REINHARDT

ROYER
HENNINGER
MICHEL

SOHM
WEISS
PATT SCHNEIDER
GEYER
BERGER
ROTT
STRICKLER
LEMARCHAND
MONTENERI
RISCH
GUITARD
KUNTZ

FLECKINGER
STOCK
DORFFER
ZACHER
STOCK
OCHAVO
FOELLER
PAGGIN
NICOLARDOT
GENTNER
SEGAUX
WEILER
LAAG
DUBOIS
DUBREUCQ
MARTIN

LANG
SOHM
WOLF
FRITZ
WEYER
RISCH
DIEBOLD
RENNER
LAAG
GIORDANI
RISCH
DOLT
REINHARDT
KLEIN
MOTSCH
KEZIC
SCHOTT
KIECHER
SCHMITT
ZAZA
PUGLIESE
BALDENSPERGER
ZACHER

AVANT- GARDE DU RHIN

TENNIS DE TABLE

Samedi 16 mars 2019

Début de la compétition a 14 h 00 (ouverture de la salle a 13 h 30)

Prénom

Théo
Ambre
Lucas
Louis
Romain
Dan
Thomas
Benjamin
Lucas
Clément
Romain
Florian

Enzo
Antoine
Léa
Nathan
Matéo
Lucas
Noa
Daniel
Enzo
Morgane
Yoann
Sophie

Valentine
Josué
Paul
Corentin
Nathan
Julie
Jérémy
Titouan
Maxime
Nicolas
Nathanaél
Maél

Willy
Mathilda
Lucie
Marius
Renaud
Louna
Loic
Thibaut
Hugo
Gauthier
Alexis
Rouven
Nathan
Théo
Eliot

Alessandra

Yannick
Justine
Evan
Margaux
Robin
Nicolas
Martin
William
Samuel
Victor
Alexandre
Lily Rose
Mathéo
Lucas
Clara
Benjamin
Arnaud
Raphaél
Nathan
Lauryn
Yoann
Maud
Léon

Date de Nais.

05/12/2005
24/06/2005
20/04/2002
14/09/2005
12/11/2009
04/10/2007
30/08/2004
06/03/2002
08/05/2002
05/11/2005
18/11/2005
06/11/2009

14/09/2002
06/06/2003
08/09/2004
19/04/2004
01/11/2002
30/08/2004
05/05/2007
20/09/2004
16/08/2004
19/09/2005
27/10/2004
03/10/2007

15/06/2007
17/02/2006
23/06/2003
24/06/2003
10/03/2005
26/12/2008
05/07/2006
18/08/2006
05/11/2002
25/03/2006
07/07/2008
25/01/2006

16/08/2004
13/09/2005
07/04/2005
19/06/2008
26/08/2008
06/09/2007
14/11/2005
17/09/2003
17/12/2008
28/08/2006
22/01/2006
14/04/2004
13/03/2010
14/06/2006
25/05/2009
30/09/2007

25/03/2008
02/01/2004
25/03/2008
15/05/2009
20/06/2006
04/02/2005
27/09/2002
03/12/2008
22/10/2007
08/12/2008
04/02/2008

15/06/2007
15/12/2010
02/10/2005
14/02/2005
18/12/2003
07/05/2007
29/11/2008
21/02/2009
02/04/2002
05/07/2006
31/10/2005

Catégorie
Poule Elite

Minimes
Minimes
Cadet(te)s
Minimes
Poussin(e)s
Benjamin(e)s
Minimes
Cadet(te)s
Cadet(te)s
Minimes
Minimes
Poussin(e)s

Poule Progrés

Cadet(te)s
Cadet(te)s
Minimes
Minimes
Cadet(te)s
Minimes
Benjamin(e)s
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Benjamin(e)s

Poule Novice

Benjamin(e)s
Benjamin(e)s
Cadet(te)s
Cadet(te)s
Minimes
Poussin(e)s
Benjamin(e)s
Benjamin(e)s
Cadet(te)s
Benjamin(e)s
Poussin(e)s
Benjamin(e)s

Poule Base

Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Poussin(e)s
Poussin(e)s
Benjamin(e)s
Minimes
Cadet(te)s
Poussin(e)s
Benjamin(e)s
Benjamin(e)s
Minimes
Poussin(e)s
Benjamin(e)s
Poussin(e)s
Benjamin(e)s

Poule Débutants

Poussin(e)s
Minimes
Poussin(e)s
Poussin(e)s
Benjamin(e)s
Minimes
Cadet(te)s
Poussin(e)s
Benjamin(e)s
Poussin(e)s
Poussin(e)s

Benjamin(e)s
Poussin(e)s
Minimes
Minimes
Cadet(te)s
Benjamin(e)s
Poussin(e)s
Poussin(e)s
Cadet(te)s
Benjamin(e)s
Minimes

Club

Gundershoffen
Schleithal
Sessenheim
Zomn TT
Gundershoffen
Schleithal
Zorn TT
Sessenheim
Sessenheim
Zorn TT
Betschdorf
Gundershoffen

Sessenheim
Sessenheim
Gundershoffen
Zorn TT
Herrlisheim
Gundershoffen
Zorn TT
Schirrhein
Sessenheim
Schirrhein
Herrlisheim
Zorn TT

Schirrhein
Schirrhein
Bischwiller
Schirrhein
Zorn TT
Schleithal
Sessenheim
Zorn TT
Herrlisheim
Gundershoffen
Bischwiller
Herrlisheim

Gundershoffen
Betschdorf
Schirrhein

Sessenheim
Betschdorf
Zorn TT
Schleithal
Schirrhein
Marienthal
Schirrhein
Marienthal
Sessenheim
Marienthal
Gundershoffen
Sessenheim
Schirrhein

Gundershoffen
Schirrhein
Betschdorf
Schleithal
Leutenheim
Sessenheim
Sessenheim
Marienthal
Marienthal
Herrlisheim
Sessenheim
Schirrhein
Sessenheim
Betschdorf
Schirrhein
Zorn TT
Schirrhein
Herrlisheim
Sessenheim
Zorn TT
Soultz sous Foréts
Betschdorf
Sessenheim

Classement

NC
85D
80D

NC

NC
NCD

90
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NCD

Lieu

Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal

Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal

Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal

Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal

Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
Marienthal
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